E! & Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK-4 - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 964 WICZYNSKI B. - . 1:3?0?8 10 1:46.596 15:29:19.787 7 1:37.447 15:24:03.710
1 1:35.538 15:14:45.579 11 5:11.984 15:34:31.771 8 1:38.459 15:25:42.169
2 1:35.030 15:16:20.609 12 1:36.099 15:36:07.870 9 1:36.786 15:27:18.955
3 1:36.196 15:17:56.805 13 1:35.558 15:37:43.428 10 1:44.348 15:29:03.303
4 1:37.403 15:19:34.208
Diff. First Diff. First
3 P— 15:21:09.658 PO. 4 - #963 BUKOWSKID. - . +00824 PO.7-#947 PURTAK M. -. +02.544
6 135,302 15:22:44.960 1 1:36.941 15:14:47.842 1 1:38.740 15:14:13.270
; 1.37.402 15:24:22.362 2 1:37.931 15:16:25.773 2 1:37.978 15:15:51.248
g 142971 15:26:06.633 3 1:38.571 15:18:04.344 3 1:38.397 15:17:29.645
9 4:47.303 15:30:53.936 4 1:38.497 15:19:42.841 4 1:38.054 15:19:07.699
10 3.36.499 15:34:30.435 5 1:38.126 15:21:20.967 5 1:39.573 15:20:47.272
1 3:07.667 15:37:38.102 6 1:37.183 15:22:58.150 6 1:40.192 15:22:27.464
7 1:36.125 15:24:34.275 7 1:37.906 15:24:05.370
Po. 2 - # 920 SZKOPEK M. - . . gig:ggs; 8 1:35.854 15:26:10.129 8 1:38.502 15:25:43.872
1 1:39.209 15:14:23.814 9 1:44.307 15:27:54.436 9 1:37.942 15:27:21.814
2 1:36.529 15:16:00.343 10 2:59.321 15:30:53.757 10 1:37.574 15:28:59.388
3 1:35.778 15:17:36.121 11 1:38.523 15:32:32.280 11 1:40.508 15:30:39.896
4 1:37.255 15:19:13.376 12 1:36.371 15:34:08.651 12 1:47.290 15:32:27.186
5 1:37.533 15:20:50.909 13 1:36.273 15:35:44.924
6 1:36.862 15:22:27.771 14 1:36.032 15:37:20.956  Po.8 - # 910 DOMALEWSKI M. - . +02.895
7 1:36.500 15:24:04.271 1 1:40.048 15:19:54.005
8 1:36.109 15:25:40.380  PO-5-#927 PASEKA. -. + (I?fsﬁzrszt 2 1:38.603 15:21:32.608
9 1:35.127 15:27:15.507 1 1:36.977 15:15:09.724 3 1:39.843 15:23:12.451
10 1.36.748 15:28:52 255 2 1:37.096 15:16:46.820 4 1:38.325 15:24:50.776
1 142,018 15:30:34.273 3 1:36.552 15:18:23.372 5 1:47.953 15:26:38.729
4 2:05.031 15:20:28.403 6 3:01.220 15:29:39.949
Po. 3 - # 965 FILLA M. - . . ggf;{slt 5 1:36.705 15:22:05.108 7 1:37.925 15:31:17.874
1 1:36.394 15:14:46.366 6 1:45.735 15:23:50.843 8 1:38.224 15:32:56.098
) 1:36.336 15:16:22.702 9 1:47.746 15:34:43.844
3 1:35.326 15:17:58.028  PO-6-#943 PLADASS. - . + 01755
. 136.497 15:19:34.525 1 1:38.600 15:14:13.916
5 1:35.481 15:21:10.006 2 1:37.634 15:15:51.550
6 135.271 15:22:45.277 3 1:38.324 15:17:29.874
7 1:36.277 15:24:21.554 4 1:38.036 15:19:07.910
8 1:35.448 15:25:57.002 5 1:39.464 15:20:47.374
9 1:36.189 15:27:33.191 6 1:38.889 15:22:26.263

Fastest lap: 1:35.030
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E! & Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK-4 - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 150 DUDA A. - . . g';f;g 7 1:41.737 15:24:14.201 7 1:53.506 15:27:14.288
1 1.40.341 15:19:04.447 8 1:41.991 15:25:56.192 8 1:41.030 15:28:55.318
2 1.40.635 15:20:45.082 9 1:44.924 15:27:41.116 9 1:45.268 15:30:40.586
3 1:40.655 15:22:25.737 10 1:50.464 15:29:31.580
4 1:38.867 15:24:04.604 Po. 16 - # 950 MUSZYNSKI A. - +0478
5 1:38.779 15:25:43.383  Po- 13- #958 BUDZYNSKIJ. -. + (D)fgg 1 1:41.592 15:14:37.043
6 1:39.704 15:27:23.087 1 1:40.877 15:15:40.759 2 1:41.088 15:16:18.131
; 1:39.706 15:29:02.793 2 1:41.066 15:17:21.825 3 1:41.300 15:17:59.431
g 2:19.567 15:31:22.360 3 1:40.993 15:19:02.818 4 1:43.544 15:19:42.975
4 1:39.260 15:20:42.078 5 2:11.914 15:21:54.889
Po. 10 - # 925 WOJDYLLO G. - . N ggf:;gset 5 1:55.371 15:22:37.449 6 1:40.008 15:23:34.897
1 1.42.574 15:19:42.686 6 4:35.453 15:27:12.902 7 1:40.233 15:25:15.130
2 1:40.051 15:21:22.737 7 1:39.273 15:28:52.175 8 1:40.390 15:26:55.520
3 1:39.589 15:23:02.326 8 1:50.551 15:30:42.726 9 1:44.872 15:28:40.392
4 1:39.785 15:24:42.111
s 141231 15:26:23.34  PO-14-#933 ZURAWSKIK. - . 0495 Po.17-#912 STANKUNAS K. - 05180
6 1.39.478 15:28:02.820 1 1:42.758 15:15:30.385 1 1:42.316 15:16:28.012
7 Ppp— E—— 2 1:42.167 15:17:12.552 2 1:41.268 15:18:09.280
g 152,149 15:31:33.895 3 1:40.976 15:18:53.528 3 1:41.616 15:19:50.896
4 1:41.572 15:20:35.100 4 1:40.212 15:21:31.108
Po. 11 - # 948 KRAJEWSKI P. - . . ngglsrslt 5 1:44.759 15:22:19.859 5 1:43.432 15:23:14.540
1 1:39.061 15:15:13.057 6 1:41.195 15:24:01.054 6 1:41.523 15:24:56.063
2 2:17.639 15:17:30.696 7 1:41.006 15:25:42.060 7 1:45.405 15:26:41.468
3 3.20.677 15:20:51.373 8 1:40.494 15:27:22.554 8 1:42.957 15:28:24.425
4 1:46.925 15:22:38.298 9 1:39.960 15:29:02.514
5 4:28.434 15:27:06.732 10 1:40.325 15:30:42.839
6 1:39.492 15:28:46.224 1 2:15.891 15:32:58.730
7 1:50.646 15:30:36.870 12 4:06.970 15:37:05.700
Po. 12 - # 949 JAKOBCZAK P. - . soagsy Fo-15-#928NAWOISKIK.-. +04948
1 1:40.191 15:14:15.386 1 1:41.148 15:15:14.956
2 1:39.332 15:15:54.718 2 1:43.861 15:16:58.817
3 1:39.117 15:17:33.835 3 3:18.591 15:20:17.408
4 1:40.176 15:19:14.011 4 1:39.978 15:21:57.386
5 1:39.132 15:20:53.143 5 1:40.116 15:23:37.502
6 1:39.321 15:22:32.464 6 1:43.280 15:25:20.782

Fastest lap: 1:35.030
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E! & Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK-4 - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 18 - # 957 UKLEJA M. - . . ggf;gslt 13 1:40.549 15:35:30.682 7 1:41.814 15:25:55.492
1 1:41.739 15:15:00.554 14 1:41.571 15:37:12.253 8 1:42.106 15:27:37.598
2 1:40.836 15:16:41.390 9 1:42.511 15:29:20.109
3 1.41.063 15:18:22.453  PO.21-#940 SYNOWIEC M. -. + 3';*;_';;‘ 10 1:43.671 15:31:03.780
4 1.49.475 15:20:11.928 1 1:42.677 15:15:00.463 11 1:41.383 15:32:45.163
s 322,723 15:23:34.651 2 1:41.558 15:16:42.021 12 1:44.260 15:34:29.423
6 1.43.512 15:25:18.163 3 1:40.779 15:18:22.800 13 1:43.007 15:36:12.430
7 1:46.844 15:27:05.007 4 1:42.124 15:20:04.924 14 1:42.732 15:37:55.162
8 3.47.805 15:30:52.812 5 1:41.153 15:21:46.077
9 1:41.213 15:32:34.025 6 1:41.296 15:23:27.373  Po.24 - #956 MALEIKO J. - +06.557
10 1.40.391 15:30:14.416 7 1:40.991 15:25:08.364 1 1:45.337 15:16:51.924
1 1.40.635 15:35:55.051 8 1:43.472 15:26:51.836 2 1:43.181 15:18:35.105
1 1.43.370 15:37:38.421 9 1:40.716 15:28:32.552 3 1:41.969 15:20:17.074
10 1:43.325 15:30:15.877 4 1:43.330 15:22:00.404
Po. 19 - # 962 OSTROWSKI W. - . . ggf:gszt 11 1:40.964 15:31:56.841 5 1:44.149 15:23:44.553
1 1:40.687 15:14:33.183 12 1:40.586 15:33:37.427 6 1:42.247 15:25:26.800
2 1:40.432 15:16:13.615 13 1:41.484 15:35:18.911 7 1:41.848 15:27:08.648
3 1:40.685 15:17:54.300 14 1:46.553 15:37:05.464 8 1:41.587 15:28:50.235
4 1:40.708 15:19:35.008 9 OB S0 00E
s 1:41.976 15:21:16.984  PO.22 - #946 LALEWICZ M. - . . g'gf;;j;‘ 10 4:08.500 15:34:48.554
6 1:41.254 15:22:58.238 ! 1:43.223 15:14:28.736 1 1:41.906 15:36:30.460
; 1.44.483 15:24:42.721 2 1:43.388 15:16:12.124
3 1:40.985 15:17:53.109  Po. 25 - # 931 KAMYSZ M. - . 06,958
Po. 20 - # 544 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . . ggfsﬁlr;t 4 1:41.340 15:19:34.449 1 1:43.519 15:14:26.158
1 1:42.008 15:15:15.693 5 1:42.360 15:21:16.809 2 1:41.988 15:16:08.146
By 1:41.085 15:16:56.778 6 1:41.274 15:22:58.083 3 1:42.854 15:17:51.000
3 1:41.846 15:18:38.624 7 1:43.920 15:24:42.003 4 1:49.030 15:19:40.030
4 1:41.153 15:20:19.777 8 1:53.764 15:26:35.767
5 1:41.330 15:22:01.107 Po. 26 - # 939 KUCHARSKI D. - +07.508
6 1:41.265 15:23:42.372 PO 23 -#905 DEMIANIUKP. - . £ 06,353 ! 1:42.838 15:14:23.548
; 1.40.935 15:25:23.307 1 1:45.735 15:15:34.441 2 1:43.066 15:16:06.614
8 1.41.827 15:27:05.134 2 1:45.053 15:17:19.494 3 1:49.727 15:17:56.341
9 1.40.955 15:28.46.089 3 1:44.414 15:19:03.908
10 1:41.621 15:30:27.710 4 1:43.327 15:20:47.235
11 1:41.317 15:32:09.027 2 1:43.602 15:22:30.837
12 1:41.106 15:33:50.133 6 1:42.841 15:24:13.678

Fastest lap: 1:35.030
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E! & Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK-4 - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 27 - # 908 BEZULSKI A. - . v 08180 7 1:44.290 15:25:08.202
1 1:43.216 15:14:42 323 8 1:46.308 15:26:54.510
2 1:43.372 15:16:25.695 9 1:44.375 15:28:38.885
3 1:44.755 15:18:10.450 10 1:50.723 15:30:29.608
4 1:43.441 15:19:53.891
Diff. First
5 2:24.793 15:22:18.684  PO.31-#938 GRABOWSKIP. -. +09.399
1 1:44.651 15:14:28.221
Po. 28 - # 941 BOLEK J. - . Diff. First 2 1:45.363 15:16:13.584
+08.375
1 1:44.403 15:14:28.522 3 1:44.560 15:17:58.144
2 1:43.761 15:16:12.283 4 1:44.545 15:19:42.689
3 1.43.855 15:17:56.138 5 1:44.429 15:21:27.118
4 1:45.247 15:19:41.385 6 1:44.923 15:23:12.041
5 1.45.539 15:21:26.924 7 1:44.614 15:24:56.655
6 1:45.509 15:23:12.433 8 1:45.777 15:26:42.432
7 1:43.405 15:24:55.838 9 1:44.785 15:28:27.217
8 1.45214 15:26:41.052 10 1:51.421 15:30:18.638
9 1.52.403 15:28:33.455 11 1:56.264 15:32:14.902
Po. 29 - # 911 STANKUNAS J. - vo83gy Po:-32-#942BUNIKISK. -. +15681
1 1.45.694 15:14:27.942 1 1:51.672 15:15:01.951
2 1.45.376 15:16:13.318 2 1:50.711 15:16:52.662
3 1:44.262 15:17:57.580 3 1:50.913 15:18:43.575
4 1:50.417 15:19:47.997 4 1:50.803 15:20:34.378
5 10:20.568 15:30:08.565 5 1:56.063 15:22:30.441
6 1:44.251 15:31:52.816
7 1:43.417 15:33:36.233
8 1:47.822 15:35:24.055
9 1:44.191 15:37:08.246
Po. 30 - # 902 MARCINKEVICIUS M. - . 00360
1 1:47.211 15:14:37.095
2 1:46.395 15:16:23.490
3 1:45.444 15:18:08.934
4 1:44.853 15:19:53.787
5 1:45.755 15:21:39.542
6 1:44.370 15:23:23.912
Fastest lap: 1:35.030
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